NAME

ALGOMA/MANITOULIN
MacFarlane Farms

Broers Jansen Inc.
Twin Rivers Farm
Penokean Hills Farms
Nickolas Martin
Thomson Farms
Clarence's Fish Market
TruNorth Naturals Inc.
Northorizon Farms

NORTHWEST
Silver Creek Farm

The Canadian Wild Rice Mercantile
DeBruin's Greenhouses
Sandy Acres Farm Inc.

Pitch Creek Farm

Superior Honeyberries

Slate River Dairy

Cornell Farms

Circle H Farms

Wolf River Farm

Sleepy G Farm

Canada West Maple Products
Sunset Ridge Cattle Co.
Rocking K Ranch

Vegan Delights LG Inc.
Bogdala's Smoked Meats Inc.
Cramer Dairy Farms Inc.
Windy Lane Farm

My-Pride Farm

The Fish Shop

SUDBURY/PARRY
SOUND/MUSKOKA/COCHRANE/
TEMISKAMING/NIPISSING
Hubbert's Maple Products

Lake of Bays Brewing Co.
Rogers Crop Enterprises Inc.
Boreal Berry Farm

La Bellevie Farm

Brooklands Farm

APPROVED
FUNDING
9 projects
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,400.00
$10,000.00
$4,594.00
$25,000.00

$105,494.00

20 projects
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$9,805.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,250.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,229.00
$10,000.00

$735.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,991.50
$163,510.50

21 projects
$10,000.00
$2,709.00
$8,500.00
$10,000.00
$9,500.00
$10,000.00

PROJECT STREAM

Strengthening Value Chains

Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation

Strengthening Value Chains

Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation

Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation

LOCATION

Desbarats
Sault Ste Marie
Thessalon
Bruce Mines
Gore Bay
Sault Ste Marie
Algoma Mills
Sault Ste Marie
Desbarats

Kakabeka Falls
Thunder Bay
Slate River
Kakabeka Falls
Nolalu
Thunder Bay
Neebing
Devlin
Devlin
Dorion
Pass Lake
Thunder Bay
Kakabeka Falls
Oxdrift
Sioux Lookout
Thunder Bay
Slate River
Murillo
Thunder Bay
Shuniah

Sundridge
Baysville
Kapuskasing
Warren
Charles
Bracebridge



Brad Noyes

Trevor Gilchrist/Kayella Mackenzie

Trout Creek Feed Store
Leisure Farms

TECC Agriculture Ltd.
Love North Inc.

Nickel City Cheese Inc.
Wand Family Farm
Double Ridge Farms
Northern Ecoworks
Sagamok Anishnawbek
Northern Nectars Inc.
Verger du Terroir
Beautiful Acres

Mully's Farm

$10,000.00
$5,262.00
$5,515.10
$10,000.00
$5,547.00
$8,101.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,482.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,734.00
$25,000.00
$3,750.00
$10,000.00
$196,100.10

Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation
Adaptation

Strengthening Value Chains

Adaptation
Adaptation

Strengthening Value Chains

Adaptation
Adaptation

Belle Vallee
Huntsville
Trout Creek
Sturgeon Falls
New Liskeard
Bracebridge
Chelmsford
Powassan
New Liskeard
Lively
Massey
Nippissing
New Liskeard
Connought
Corbeil



